=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1603

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT

139.00

58.10

17.30

139.00

58.10

17.30

AN-736K, D1258-8384, D1258-8377, 181962, MDB2885,

SDB1916, GDB3471, 24544, D20060, D3142

EAN 8809409035147
E-MARK Approved
Application
MAZDA
Model Type
CX-7 (ER) 2.2 MZR-CD
CX-7 (ER) 2.2 MZR-CD AWD
CX-7 (ER) 2.3 MZR DISI Turbo
CX-7 (ER) 2.3 MZR DISI Turbo
CX-9 (TB) 35
CX-9 (TB) 3.5 AWD
CX-9 (TB) 3.7
CX-9 (TB) 3.7 AWD
O.E References
Manufacturer
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
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Kw

127
120
190
191
193
193
204
204

Reference

7T432001AA
7T4Z2001A
TTAZ2VOO01AA
7U2J2C452AA
8T432200BA
8T472200A
BT432001AB
BT4z2001B
EHY23328Z
EHY43328Z2
EHY53328ZA
EHY533287B
L2Y63323Z

L2Y63328Z2

Year

09/09 -
01/12 -
10/07 -
09/09 -
01/07 -
01/07 -
01/07 -
01/07 -
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Copyright© 2017 Sangsin Brake Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.


http://www.tcpdf.org

